      USER MANUAL
                     Version 4.0.0
                     Oct 30th, 2018
ANTZER TECH CO., LTD.
11F-1, No.475, Guangfu S. Rd., Xinyi Dist., Taipei City 11074,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: +886-2-2723-3131

⚫ MIL-STD-810G Vibration Compliant
© 2018 ANTZER TECH CO., LTD.  23
7. Ordering Information
RIFA-B Product Part Number
Part Number Description
RIFA-B73Q-G01000 OBDII CONN, OBDII, J1939, 3G, GPS
RIFA-B7LQ-E01000 OBDII CONN, OBDII, J1939, 4G C1(EU), GPS
RIFA-B7LU-E01000 OBDII CONN, OBDII, J1939, 4G C1(EU), GPS UDR
RIFA-B7LQ-A01000 OBDII CONN, OBDII, J1939, 4G C1(US), GPS
RIFA-B7LU-A01000 OBDII CONN, OBDII, J1939, 4G C1(US), GPS UDR
RIFA-B7MQ-G01000 OBDII CONN, OBDII, J1939, 4G CM1, NBIoT GPS
RIFA-B7MU-G01000 OBDII CONN, OBDII, J1939, 4G CM1, NBIoT GPS UDR
Part Number Description
T1700000001 RS232-to-MicroUSB Cable (1M)
8. Appendix A - The default WWAN data transmitting format
RIFA 3G/LTE Transmission Protocol Format